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< > * Air Malta
* Ryanair
* Transavia

< > * Volotea
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10 AIRPORTS

* Paris - Orly
 Paris - Charles De Gaulle
* Marseille

* Lyon - Saint Exupery

* Toulouse - Blagnac
 Paris - Beauvais - Tille

* Bordeaux - Merignac

* Nantes - Atlantique

* Lourdes

* Nice - Cote d'Azur
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[[ EXPENDITURE jj
 roraL Expenomue)

€172,237,000

€154,444,000
€74,942,000

2010 2017 2018

R expenoimure per carma)

1,665,788

. I

2010 2017 2018

{ AVERAGE LENGTH OF STAY)j

669,289

Average Spent per

7.8 Nights Capita

€807




( SOCIO-DEMOGRAPHIC PROFILE E

T recion oF resience ))

6.4%
Nord

14.4%
Bassin Parisien

20.7%
Region Parisienne

9.9%
Est

13.7%
Centre-Est

13.4%
Sud-Ouest

10.0%
Mediterranee

(o oroues )

@ 0-24 years
() 25-44 years
@ 45-64 years

65+ years

Average age: 50 years

60.9% ] n

Tertiary Level l '

Post-secondary Level

(( LEVEL OF EDUCATION ))

14.6%

Vocational Training

T Livi arranceweNTs )

51.6%
with spouse/
partner

1.5%
with relatives/
friends/ room mates

3.0%
with parents

6.2% /

with children

14.7% 23.0%
on their own with spouse/
partner and
children

[ occupation )

Retired

Employed

full-time




( DIGITAL MEDIA USAGE E

()

1. Facebook
64.5% of tourists shared their

2. Google experience in Malta on social media
3. Instagram during stay.
4. Whatsapp
5. Snapchat
- J
(( TRAVEL PURPOSES ))
4 R

1. Tripadvisor

N

. Booking.com

. Google

= W

. Airbnb

. Routard

(=2 )

. Lastminute
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INFLUENCERS

L DESTINATION CHOICE E

(( COMMUNICATION CHANNEL ‘))

RECOMMENDATION
DIGITAL BY FRIENDS OR
MEDIA RELATIVES

TOUR OPERATOR BROCHURE &

/ WEB TRAVEL GUIDE BOOK

RECOMMENDATION BY NEWSPAPER. MAGAZINE
TRAVEL AGENT ADVERT/ ARTICLE

(( OTHER FACTORS ))

71.8%

B DESTINATION

e

&

7

GOOD

FLIGHT CONNECTIONS

-

=

MALTESE HOSPITALITY

40.7%

COST/VALUE FOR MONEY

ENGLISH SPOKEN WIDELY

[ g

PREVIOUS VISIT

@
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TYPE OF BOOKING

(( TRIP BOOKINGS MADE WITH ))
479

379

219

TOUR OPERATOR/ DIRECTLY WITH  EXCLUSIVELY
TRAVEL AGENCY ~ SUPPLIERS  INTERNET-BASED
TRAVEL OPERATOR
(( PACKAGE BOOKINGS ))
64.9 %
34.4 %
1 .7 0/0 -
TOUR OPERATOR/  DIRECTLY WITH EXCLUSIVELY
TRAVEL AGENCY SUPPLIERS INTERNET-BASED
TRAVEL OPERATOR
(( NON-PACKAGE BOOKINGS ))
64.7 %
45.6 %
5.3 0/0 -
| E——

EXCLUSIVELY
INTERNET-BASED
TRAVEL OPERATOR

TOUR OPERATOR/ DIRECTLY WITH
TRAVEL AGENCY SUPPLIERS

NON-
PACKAGE
44.6%

PACKAGE
47.0%

69.3% COMPLETED TRIP
BOOKINGS ONLINE




( TYPE OF TRIP j ([ 1st TIME VS REPEAT TOURISTS j ([ TRAVELLING PARTY j

Alone
Both )
10.9% Organised group
7.2%
Gozo/Comino on
2.3% -
With
friends
REPEAT
Malta only
86.8%

89.1% 10.9%

With
spouse/
partner

family

J
46.6% of French Tourists 18.9% of French Tourists 42.6% of French Tourists 11.5% stayed in 4* hotels.
spending nights in Malta spending nights in Malta opted spending nights in Gozo opted
stayed in 4* hotels. for self-catering apartment/ for self-catering apartment/
farmhouse/villa. farmhouse/villa.

17.9% stayed in 3* hotels. 23.0% stayed in Guesthouse/ hostel.



C[ ACTIVITIES ENGAGED IN j

(TSI [ ourooor ) (cecresrove )

85.4% - 64.1%
St . 58.9% A%
Visit Historical = Leisure Boat Dine at
& m Buildings \ Trip Restaurants
| 80.1%
’A‘ Visit Churches 55.9% o
Swimming/ 46.2%
et—— Sunbathing Shopping
Y.
56.0% D
Visit
Archaeological )
: Sites v
 as 16.1%
) 30.2% Spa/ Wellness

Hiking

50.4%
Visit Museums

f< 18.5%
K\’\ Visit Arts/

7.5%
Scuba Diving

2.9%
Nightlife/clubbing

Craft Sites

@

14.4%
Attend Local
Festivals/
Events




i TOURISTS' EXPECTATIONS OF MALTA j

G

(EEEZETE) 2(GEETEED) 3 (GEESTTEED)

18.1% 70.9%

91.0%
Would recommend the Maltese Islands to their
friends / relatives.




